BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

ADOPTION OF RESOLUTIONS AUTHORIZING THE SALE AND TRANSFER OF REAL PROPERTY #2017-0128-A LOCATED IN BOULEVARD AND #2021-0200-B
LOCATED IN VALLE DE ORO; AUTHORIZATION TO SIGN THE GRANT DEEDS; AUTHORIZATION TO EXECUTE DOCUMENTS AND PERFORM ANY AND ALL
BOARD LETTER TITLE ACTIONS NECESSARY TO COMPLETE THE SALE OF THE PROPERTIES; AUTHORIZATION TO DEPOSIT PROCEEDS AND CEQA EXEMPTION (DISTRICTS: 2 & 4)
Attachments A-F
ATTACHMENTS:
ORIGINATING DEPT: Department of General Services
Approval Signature Signature Verification
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Brig AlErkht (Nov 7, 2025 08:33:50 PST)

Gy oy

Wharko Wedired

Darissa Moore

Darissa Moore (Nov 7, 2025 07:13:20 PST)

R

Marisa Barrie (Nov 7, 2025 11:30:38 PST)

Lidor Shuster

Lidor Shuster (Nov 6, 2025 16:50:52 PST)

Inna Zazulevskaya

E-signed 2025-11-06 05:23PM PST
Inna.Zazulevskaya@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Brian Albright

E-signed 2025-11-07 08:33AM PST
Brian.Albright@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Judy Ying

E-signed 2025-11-06 04:57PM PST
Judy.Ying@sdcounty.ca.gov

SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Marko Medved

E-signed 2025-11-07 09:19AM PST
Marko.Medved@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Darissa Moore

E-signed 2025-11-07 07:13AM PST
Darissa.Moore@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Marisa Barrie

E-signed 2025-11-07 11:30AM PST
Marisa.Barrie@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Lidor Shuster

E-signed 2025-11-06 04:50PM PST
lidor.shuster@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY




